Thor Motor Coach, Inc.
PO Box 1486

701 CR 15

ELKHART, IN 48515
www.ThorMotorCoach.com
Telephone .: (574) 266-1111

ATHou 20448 -

Serial Number: SCC022E0079638 Product Year: 2020 Interior: Imperial
VIN: 1HA3GSCG4KN015129 Chassis Year: 2019 Exterior: Chateau ST
Order #: 0703906-06 Product Chassis GMT 12.3 Cabinetry: Brazilian Cr
Iltem Number:: SC22E-20 2020 22E Chateau Base Pric

Standard Equipment

Exterior Rear MEGA Storage Compartment
Back-up Monitor w/Touch Screen Dash Stereo
SiriusXM® Tuner and Antenna

Stainless Steel Wheel Liners

Wall Cubby w/ Net & USB Charging Port
Cabover Bunk Ladder

Leatherette Dream Dinette Booth

Window Privacy Shades

Double Door Refrigerator

Microwave Oven

Flip-up Countertop Extension

Queen-Sized Bed

Bedroom USB Charging Port

12V Qutlet in Bedroom for ~PAP Machine
Upgrade Shower Curtain

40" TV on Manual Swive! in Cabover

4.0 Micro Quiet Onan Generator
Winegard ConnecT WiFi/4G/TV Antenna
Solar Prep (Includes Solar Controller)

6 Gal. Gas/Electric Water Heater

Black Tank Flush System

Optional Equipment

Exterior: Chateau STANDARD Graphics
Exterior Entertainment Center w/32" TV, Sound Bar & 893

Radio

3-Burner Gas Cooktop/Oven w/Glass Cover 218
Single Child Safety Tether 98
Cabover Child Safety Net 143
15.0 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU 143

Outside Shower
Holding Tanks w/Heat Pads

Second Auxiliary Battery

Convenience Pkg: Keyless Cab Entry & Valve Stem
Extenders

Heated, Remote Ext Mirrors w/Side Cameras
Leatherette Driver/Pass Chairs

Total Options::

Total Optio: s
Base Pri:¢
Total Amou

68
83

188
225

1,013
593

3,665.00

35.00
&7 50.00
1. 15.00



